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Women / XS / Jr E
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Poe4077
Everest Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.6759.575 38.200
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Abigail Moore4350
Rose's Gymnastics Tr

9.250 9.650 9.4509.575 37.925
2 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Josie Sutter4147
Hahn's Gymnastics

8.775 9.150 9.3509.325 36.600
10 5 3 3 3 

3 

Bekah Smith4076
Everest Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.2009.250 36.300
8 12T 5 5 4T

4T

Samantha Flack4331
Precision Gymnastics

9.150 9.175 8.8759.100 36.300
4 4 9 14T 4T

4T

Jenna Ellingson4039
Cabarrus County Gymn

9.200 8.800 9.1259.150 36.275
3 16 7T 6 6 

6 

Alyssa Mills4036
Cabarrus County Gymn

8.700 8.975 9.2259.275 36.175
11 11 4 4 7 

7 

Carley Chapman4319
Precision Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 9.0759.150 36.125
7 12T 7T 8 8 

8 

Hannah Arce4290
Peak Gymnastics Acad

8.800 9.250 8.9509.075 36.075
9 3 10T 11T 9 

9 

Gariella Whitmire4445
Team Olympia

9.075 8.850 9.0509.025 36.000
5 14T 12 9 10 

10 

Emily Raymond4157
Hart Gymnastics Acad

9.000 8.850 8.7259.075 35.650
6 14T 10T 16 11 

11 

Jaedyn Turay4254
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.425 9.050 9.1009.000 35.575
17 8 13 7 12 

12 

Destiny Campos4250
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.575 9.100 8.9008.925 35.500
12 6 14T 13 13 

13 

Abigail Isenhour4242
NY*C Dance and Tumbl

8.550 8.650 9.0259.175 35.400
13T 17 6 10 14 

14 

Lily Kate Witcher4218
Lee County Gymnastic

8.550 9.025 8.8758.925 35.375
13T 9T 14T 14T 15 

15 

Emma Womack4326
Precision Gymnastics

8.525 9.075 8.6508.650 34.900
16 7 16 18 16 

16 

Paityn Reasoner4150
Hahn's Gymnastics

8.350 9.025 8.9508.400 34.725
18 9T 17 11T 17 

17 

Riley Hawkins4102
First in Flight Gymn

8.550 8.550 8.7008.100 33.900
13T 18 18 17 18 

18 
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